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TIME TABLE

Note : . 1.Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully.
2. For Practical Exams contact to the concerned Department.

Controller (Exams)

Thapa/exam/uni/timetable

M.Sc.(Mathematics, Physics)
End Term Examination : May-June, 2021

IV - Semester (Regular) Shift-I 03:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.

Date & Day M.Sc.(Mathematics) M.Sc.(Physics)

Advanced Special Functions
(MSMA0401)

Statistical Mechanics
(MSPH0401)

Solar, Hydrogen and other Renewable Energies
(MSPH0402)

Properties of Nanomaterials
(MSPH0403)

Diverse Nanostructures & Application
(MSPH0404)

Mathematical Biology
(MSMA0403)

25.05.2021

27.05.2021

29.05.2021

31.05.2021

06.05.2021

Online


