

M.Sc. (Mathematics, Physics) End Term Examination : May-June, 2021 IV - Semester (Regular)



Date & Day	M.Sc. (Mathematics)	M.Sc.(Physics)
25.05.2021	Advanced Special Functions (MSMA0401)	Statistical Mechanics (MSPH0401)
27.05.2021	Mathematical Biology (MSMA0403)	Solar, Hydrogen and other Renewable Energies (MSPH0402)
29.05.2021	_	Properties of Nanomaterials (MSPH0403)
31.05.2021		Diverse Nanostructures & Application (MSPH0404)

Note : . 1.Candidate should note the time, dates & sequence of question papers very carefully. 2. For Practical Exams contact to the concerned Department.



06.05.2021 Controller (Exams)